

SmartOne Auto Pte. Ltd.

Co. Reg No: 201939368E

8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4

#08-09 Premier @ Kaki Bukit

Singapore 415875

Tel: 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778

Email: smartoneauto@gmail.com



DATE : 23.06.21

TO : AXA MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
VEHICLE NO : SMJ7936Y
MODEL : HONDA FIT
DATE OF ACCIDENT : 22.06.21
TIME OF ACCIDENT : 10:25HRS

Xiao Tong

GK31342789

WE APPEND HEREUNDER THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIRS TO BE CARRIED OUT TO THE ABOVE VEHICLE.

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER Distorted	1	\$ 538.10	\$ 538.10
2	FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIP Lt	1	\$ 126.30	\$ 126.30
3	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER GRANISH Distorted	2	\$ 39.20	\$ 78.40
4	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE Distorted	1	\$ 180.40	\$ 180.40
5	FRONT BUMPER BOTTOM COVER GARNISH Distorted	1	\$ 169.70	\$ 169.70
6	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER Dehd	1	\$ 21.40	\$ 21.40
7	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Bent	1	\$ 313.80	\$ 313.80
8	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER ne	2	\$ 15.40	\$ 30.80
9	ENGINE UNDER COVER GARNISH torn	1	\$ 84.30	\$ 84.30
10	ENGINE SIDE COVER GARNISH Dehd	2	\$ 69.20	\$ 138.40
11	HEADLAMP cracked	2	\$ 795.20	\$ 1,590.40
12	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET Cracked	2	\$ 35.20	\$ 70.40
13	HEADLAMP WIRE HARNESS ne	1	\$ 326.10	\$ 326.10
14	CENTER GRILLE Cracked Missing	1	\$ 246.90	\$ 246.90
15	CENTER GRILLE LOGO ne	1	\$ 28.40	\$ 28.40
16	CENTER GRILLE UPPER CHROME ? Missing	1	\$ 224.80	\$ 224.80
17	CENTER GRILLE LOWER CHROME Bent	1	\$ 202.40	\$ 202.40
18	CENTER GRILLE BRACKET Cracked	1	\$ 32.80	\$ 32.80
19	CENTER GRILLE INNER GARNISH Cracked	1	\$ 22.40	\$ 22.40
20	FRONT WIPER GARNISH Lt	1	\$ 343.60	\$ 343.60
21	FRONT WINDSCREEN LOWER PANEL Repair	1	\$ 469.30	\$ 469.30
22	FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING ne	1	\$ 169.20	\$ 169.20
23	FRONT WINDSCREEN SIDE MOULDING ne	2	\$ 102.30	\$ 204.60
24	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS ne	1	\$ 1,677.20	\$ 1,677.20
25	BONNET Distorted	1	\$ 550.90	\$ 550.90
26	BONNET INSULATOR Cracked	1	\$ 74.40	\$ 74.40
27	BONNET UPPER GARNISH (CENTER) Dehd	1	\$ 100.90	\$ 100.90

TO : AXA MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : SMJ7936Y
 MODEL : HONDA FIT
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 22.06.21
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 10:25HRS

28	BONNET UPPER GARNISH (SIDE) <i>New</i>	2	\$ 29.40	\$ 58.80	+
29	BONNET LOCK <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 87.70	\$ 87.70	✓
30	BONNET STOPPER <i>New</i>	2	\$ 18.90	\$ 37.80	+
31	BONNET HINGE <i>Best</i>	2	\$ 40.50	\$ 81.00	✓
32	BONNET INNER RUBBER <i>New</i>	4	\$ 59.20	\$ 236.80	+
33	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 555.20	\$ 555.20	✓
34	FRONT SUPPORT LOWER APRON PANEL <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 97.20	\$ 97.20	✓
35	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 110.30	\$ 110.30	✓
36	AIR DUCT <i>Crushed</i>	1	\$ 59.20	\$ 59.20	✓
37	WIPER TANK <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 75.20	\$ 75.20	✓
38	WIPER TANK TUBE <i>New</i>	1	\$ 25.40	\$ 25.40	+
39	WIPER WASHER TANK MOTOR <i>New</i>	1	\$ 59.40	\$ 59.40	+
40	AIR CON CONDENSER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 810.20	\$ 810.20	✓
41	AIR CON HOSE (PRESSURE) <i>?</i>	4	\$ 39.20	\$ 156.80	✓
42	AIR CON HOSE (SUCTION) <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 198.60	\$ 198.60	✓
43	AIR CON PIPE	1	\$ 175.40	\$ 175.40	✓
44	AIR CON CONDENSER SIDE AIR GUARD <i>Dented</i>	2	\$ 32.90	\$ 65.80	✓
45	RADIATOR <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 1,250.40	\$ 1,250.40	✓
46	RADIATOR SIDE GARNISH RH <i>New</i>	1	\$ 34.20	\$ 34.20	+
47	RADIATOR RUBBER MOUNTING <i>New</i>	4	\$ 39.20	\$ 156.80	+
48	RADIATOR TOP HOSE <i>Cr</i>	1	\$ 45.20	\$ 45.20	✓
49	RADIATOR LOWER HOSE <i>New</i>	1	\$ 26.80	\$ 26.80	+
50	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 319.20	\$ 319.20	✓
51	RADIATOR FAN COWLING <i>Crushed</i>	1	\$ 125.90	\$ 125.90	✓
52	RADIATOR FAN BLADE <i>Cr</i>	1	\$ 78.20	\$ 78.20	✓
53	RADIATOR SPARE TANK <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 50.10	\$ 50.10	✓
54	RADIATOR SPARE TANK HOSE <i>New</i>	1	\$ 29.30	\$ 29.30	+
55	HORN <i>Dented</i>	2	\$ 69.20	\$ 138.40	69.20
56	ENGINE MOUNTING (SET) <i>torn</i>	1	\$ 799.20	\$ 799.20	✓
57	ENGINE MOUNTING HOUSING RH <i>New</i>	1	\$ 174.10	\$ 174.10	+
58	ENGINE WIREHARNESS <i>New</i>	1	\$ 1,120.40	\$ 1,120.40	+
59	ENGINE WIREHARNESS HOLDER <i>New</i>	1	\$ 79.60	\$ 79.60	+
60	AUTO GEAR BOX <i>Crushed</i>	1	\$ 14,876.00	\$ 14,876.00	5500(SN)
61	AUTO GEAR BOX OIL COOLER <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 367.80	\$ 367.80	✓
62	AUTO GEAR BOX OIL PUMP <i>New</i>	1	\$ 1,280.40	\$ 1,280.40	+
63	VALVE TIMMING MOTOR <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 764.10	\$ 764.10	✓
64	RESONATOR BOX <i>Crushed</i>	1	\$ 89.50	\$ 89.50	✓

*

TO : AXA MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : SMJ7936Y
 MODEL : HONDA FIT
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 22.06.21
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 10:25HRS

65	RESORNATOR DUCT <i>Deled</i>	1	\$ 59.40	\$ 59.40	✓
66	BATTERY BRACKET <i>Bent</i>	1	\$ 54.20	\$ 54.20	✓
67	BATTERY TRAY <i>Deled.</i>	1	\$ 48.20	\$ 48.20	✓
68	BATTERY HOLDER PANEL <i>Bent</i>	1	\$ 185.40	\$ 185.40	✓
69	OIL COOLER HOSE <i>new</i>	2	\$ 46.70	\$ 93.40	+
70	ECU <i>new</i>	1	\$ 2,489.20	\$ 2,489.20	+
71	THOTTLE BODY <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,150.50	\$ 1,150.50	+
72	FRONT ABS PUMP <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 2,950.40	\$ 2,950.40	✓
73	FRONT ABS PUMP BRACKET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 69.20	\$ 69.20	+
74	FRONT FUSE BOX <i>Deled</i>	1	\$ 160.20	\$ 160.20	✓
75	FRONT BRAKE PIPE <i>new</i>	6	\$ 19.60	\$ 117.60	+
76	FRONT AIR CLEANER new <i>nn</i>	1	\$ 289.40	\$ 289.40	+
77	FRONT AIR CLEANER FLEXIBLE DUCT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 94.50	\$ 94.50	+
78	FRONT INTAKE MANIFOLD <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 389.60	\$ 389.60	✓
79	FRONT INTAKE MANIFOLD AIR HOSE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 95.80	\$ 95.80	+
80	FRONT FENDER <i>Distorted</i>	2	\$ 435.20	\$ 870.40	✓
81	FRONT FENDER INNER GARNISH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 51.50	\$ 103.00	+
82	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD <i>torn</i>	2	\$ 81.50	\$ 163.00	✓
83	FRONT FENDER QUARTER GLASS C/W MOULDING <i>new</i>	2	\$ 55.20	\$ 110.40	+
84	FRONT WHEEL HOUSE <i>Buckled</i>	2	\$ 295.40	\$ 590.80	✓
85	FRONT WHEEL HOUSE SUPPORT PANEL <i>Distorted</i>	2	\$ 129.00	\$ 258.00	✓
86	FRONT WHEEL HOUSE EXTEND PANEL <i>Buckled</i>	2	\$ 139.00	\$ 278.00	✓
87	FRONT CHASSIS SIDE SUPPORT PANEL (INNER) <i>3 Distorted</i>	2	\$ 58.00	\$ 116.00	✓
88	FRONT CHASSIS SIDE SUPPORT PANEL (OUTER)	2	\$ 65.00	\$ 130.00	✓
89	FRONT WHEEL RIM RH <i>lt</i>	1	\$ 836.20	\$ 836.20	✓
90	FRONT WHEEL CAP RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 213.60	\$ 213.60	+
91	FRONT CROSS MEMBER <i>Bent new</i>	1	\$ 1,250.40	\$ 1,250.40	+
92	FRONT STEERING RACK AND PINION <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 1,650.20	\$ 1,650.20	✓
93	FRONT DRIVESHAFT RH <i>3 Damaged</i>	1	\$ 976.20	\$ 976.20	✓
94	FRONT DRIVESHAFT LH	1	\$ 921.30	\$ 921.30	✓
95	FRONT DRIVESHAFT OIL SEAL RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 19.20	\$ 19.20	✓
96	FRONT DRIVESHAFT OIL SEAL LH	1	\$ 19.20	\$ 19.20	✓
97	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH <i>Bent</i>	1	\$ 230.40	\$ 230.40	✓
98	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER <i>Bent</i>	2	\$ 310.20	\$ 620.40	✓
99	FRONT WHEEL HUP RH <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 138.30	\$ 138.30	✓
100	FRONT WHEEL HUP BEARING RH <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 168.20	\$ 168.20	✓
101	FRONT LINKAGE <i>Bent</i>	2	\$ 49.80	\$ 99.60	✓

TO : AXA MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : SMJ7936Y
 MODEL : HONDA FIT
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 22.06.21
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 10:25HRS

102	CENTER PILLAR INNER GARNISH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 324.90	\$ 649.80	+
103	FRONT DASHBOARD <i>torn</i>	1	\$ 718.20	\$ 718.20	/
104	FRONT SEAT RH <i>black Bys</i>	1	\$ 1,647.10	\$ 1,647.10	+ 200 (SAS)
105	FRONT SAFETY BELT <i>Activated</i>	2	\$ 464.20	\$ 928.40	/
106	FRONT PASSENGER AIR BAG	1	\$ 2,236.40	\$ 2,236.40	/
107	FRONT STEERING WHEEL AIR BAG	1	\$ 1,605.20	\$ 1,605.20	/
108	FRONT AIR BAG SENSOR <i>Activated</i>	2	\$ 157.20	\$ 314.40	/
109	FRONT AIR BAG CONTROL UNIT	1	\$ 747.20	\$ 747.20	/
110	AIR FRONT BAG WIRE HARNESS	1	\$ 269.40	\$ 269.40	/

3030810 SN: 5700
 24246.48

TOTAL PRICE \$ 59,838.60
 LESS 20% \$ 11,967.72
 SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 47,870.88

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT	
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>Missing</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	60
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	30
3	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	20
4	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	+
5	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE SIDE GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	+
6	FRONT BUMPER BOTTOM COVER GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	20
7	ENGINE UNDER COVER GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	30
8	ENGINE SIDE COVER GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	30
9	CENTER GRILLE CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	20
10	CENTER GRILLE INNER GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	10
11	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	30
12	FRONT WIPER GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	20
13	FRONT WINDSCREEN LOWER PANEL SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	+
14	FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	+
15	FRONT WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	+
16	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS SOLAR FILM <i>new</i>	1	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	+
17	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS BLACK STICKER	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	+
18	FRONT ERP BRACKET	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	+
19	BONNET INSULATOR CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	30
20	BONNET UPPER GARNISH (CENTER) CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	10
21	BONNET UPPER GARNISH (SIDE) CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	+
22	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SEALANT <i>Replaced</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	X
23	FRONT SUPPORT LOWER APRON PANEL SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	+
24	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	20

TO : AXA MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : SMJ7936Y
 MODEL : HONDA FIT
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 22.06.21
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 10:25HRS

25	AIR CON CONDENSER SIDE GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	10
26	RADIATOR SIDE GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	20
27	FRONT FENDER INNER GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	+
28	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP (SET) <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	60
29	FRONT WHEEL HOUSE SEALANT <i>Neu</i>	2	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	100
30	FRONT CHASSIS SIDE SUPPORT PANEL (INNER) SEALANT <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	30
31	FRONT CHASSIS SIDE SUPPORT PANEL (OUTER) SEALANT <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	30
32	CENTER PILLAR INNER GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	+
33	FRONT PILLAR QUARTER GLASS SEALANT LH <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	+
34	FRONT PILLAR QUARTER GLASS INNER SEAL <i>Neu</i>	2	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00	+
35	FRONT PILLAR QUARTER GLASS SOLAR FILM <i>Neu</i>	2	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	+
36	FRONT DASHBOARD CLIP (SET) <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	30
37	FRONT WHEEL TYRE RH <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	+
38	COOLANT <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	40
39	AUTO GEAR BOX OIL <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	120
40	BRAKE OIL <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	40
41	BATTERY <i>Don't</i>	1	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00	200

1010

TOTAL \$ 5,610.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (FRONT)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 3,800.00	2200
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 2,800.00	1600
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	200
4	WIRING, BULB CHECKING	\$ 180.00	30
5	REMOVE & REFIX CUSHION SEAT/UPHOLSTERY & ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 350.00	80
6	REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON CONDENSOR AND REFILL AIRCON GAS	\$ 120.00	60
7	REMOVE AND REFIX RADIATOR AND CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST	\$ 80.00	60
8	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	\$ 60.00	X

TO : AXA MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : SMJ7936Y
 MODEL : HONDA FIT
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 22.06.21
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 10:25HRS

9	REMOVE AND REFIX VIDEO RECORDER AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 180.00	X
10	REMOVE AND REFIX ENGINE MOUNTING	\$ 450.00	200
11	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ 120.00	X
12	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT SEAT	\$ 250.00	X
13	REMOVE AND REFIX AND RESET AIR BAG, SEAT BELT	\$ 250.00	200
14	FRONT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT	\$ 250.00	X
15	REMOVE AND REFIX AUTO GEAR BOX	\$ 450.00	280 280
16	LIFT UP AND REFIX ENGINE	\$ 680.00	280
17	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT CROSSMEMBER	\$ 350.00	120
18	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE	\$ 650.00	440
19	REMOVE AND REPLACE STEERING RACK AND PINION	\$ 350.00	100
20	TO PRESS FRONT WHEEL BEARING	\$ 80.00	X
21	FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMNET	\$ 120.00	80
22	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS	\$ 120.00	X
23	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT DASHBOARD	\$ 850.00	225
24	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT PILLAR QUARTER GLASS	\$ 80.00	X
25	RESET RADIO SYSTEM	\$ 200.00	X
26	REMOVE AND REFIX ABS PUMP	\$ 480.00	100
27	RESET ENGINE LIGHT	\$ 350.00	X
28	RESET ABS LIGHT	\$ 350.00	X

TO : AXA MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
VEHICLE NO : SMJ7936Y
MODEL : HONDA FIT
DATE OF ACCIDENT : 22.06.21
TIME OF ACCIDENT : 10:25HRS

29	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 180.00	X
----	--	-----------	---

TOTAL \$ 14,430.00

6250

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 53,480.88
TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 14,430.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 67,910.88

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE
CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED
ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER, YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN.
PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

MICHELLE

SERVICE ADVISOR
MICHELLE
HP : 9856 4815

Adrian King
L/S 25/06/21.

21 Days.

Phone: 37206488

L/S: 29.7K.

29.7K.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: